May 2022 - 4.0 School Services Contacts - Page 1
	Company
	Contact
	Address
	Office
	Cell
	Fax
	Email

	Carlton Bus Service
	Tim Larson
	405 School Avenue
	(218) 384-4225
	(218) 380-0191
	(218) 384-3543
	tlarson@fourpointo.com

	
	Jessica Larson
	Carlton   55718
	
	(763) 286-6835
	
	jessica@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chisago Lakes Bus Service
	Mike Negley
	13450 Newlander Avenue
	(651) 213-2023
	(651) 230-5247
	(651) 257-5722
	mnegley@fourpointo.com

	
	Wendy Armstrong
	Lindstrom 55045
	(651) 213-2020
	(651) 734-5876
	
	wendy@fourpointo.com

	
	Tanya Bloomdahl
	
	(651 213-2089
	(651) 356-9286
	
	tanya@fourpointo.com

	
	Dan Swanson
	
	(651) 213-2021
	(651) 983-1557
	
	

	
	Rich Melton
	
	(651) 213-2021
	(651) 271-4898
	
	rich@fourpointo.com

	
	Ben Appleby
	
	(651) 213-2021
	(651) 238-4806
	
	benfourpointo@gmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cleveland Bus Service
	Lucas Schaefer
	43336 371st Avenue
	(507) 934-4690
	(507) 382-8475
	(507) 934-4691
	lucas@fourpointo.com

	
	Elizabeth Hennek
	Saint Peter 56082
	(507) 317-2115
	(612) 716-2226
	
	lizi@fourpointo.com

	
	Nick Rosier
	
	
	(320) 342-0400
	
	nlrosier@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cromwell Bus Service
	Jessica Larson
	5637 Highway 210
	(218) 644-6942
	(763) 286-6835
	(218) 384-3543
	jessica@fourpointo.com

	
	Tim Larson
	Cromwell  55726
	
	(218) 380-0191
	
	tlarson@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Custom Bus Shop
	Lucas Schaefer
	43336 371st Avenue
	
	(507) 382-8475
	(507) 934-4691
	lucas@fourpointo.com

	
	Dylan Evenson
	Saint Peter  56082
	
	(507) 514-1035
	
	dylanevenson01@gmail.com

	
	Brian Mattocks
	
	
	(507) 720-4449
	
	

	
	Adam Gondreau
	
	
	(507) 514-1441
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	East Central Bus Service
	Frank Moyer
	61091 Highway 23
	(320) 245-6008
	(320) 515-1303
	(320) 245-5453
	frank@fourpointo.com

	
	Bob Linc
	Finlayson  55735
	
	(612) 749-8469
	
	boblinc6x6@gmail.com
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	Eden Valley Watkins Bus Service
	Mike Schlueter
	274 Rails Avenue West
	(320) 453-6215
	(320) 583-3786
	(507) 299-9807
	mikes@fourpointo.com

	
	Ryan Apel
	Eden Valley  55329
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Floodwood Bus Service
	Jessica Larson
	101 Pine Street
	
	(763) 286-6835
	(218) 384-3543
	jessica@fourpointo.com

	
	Tim Larson
	Floodwood  55736
	
	(218) 380-0191
	
	tlarson@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Glencoe (GSL Bus Service)
	Christina Teubert
	1203 12th Street East
	(320) 864-3032
	(320) 510-3337
	(320) 864-4839
	tina@fourpointo.com

	
	Tim Bode
	Glencoe   55336
	
	(952) 217-7612
	
	timsfourpointo@gmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Howard Lake (HLWW Bus Service)
	Nicole McKee
	8700 Co Rd 6 SW
	(320) 543-4650
	(612) 800-3286
	(320) 543-4651
	nicole@fourpointo.com

	
	Russ Bode
	Howard Lake  55349
	
	(612) 501-9972
	
	russellbode@icloud.com
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	Ivanhoe Bus Service
	Justin Knutson
	113 Golf Course Road
	
	(320) 226-2719
	(507) 872-5130
	justin@fourpointo.com

	
	Ben Vlaminck
	Minneota  56264
	
	(507) 530-3681
	
	ben@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lester Prairie (Prairie Bus Service)
	Jim Lindfors
	18368 Co Rd 9 - Box 775
	(320) 395-2233
	(651) 338-8140
	(320) 395-2326
	jim@fourpointo.com

	
	Austin Bode
	Lester Prairie 55354
	
	(952) 288-7691
	
	austinbode4@gmail.com
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	Milroy Bus Service
	Brent Johnson
	273 County Road 6
	(507) 430-6463
	(507) 430-2577
	(507) 299-9807
	brent@fourpointo.com

	
	Kevin Lanners
	Wabasso  56293
	
	(507) 531-6004
	
	kevinlanners62@gmail.com
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	Minneota Bus Service
	Justin Knutson
	113 Golf Course Road
	(507) 872-6387
	(320) 226-2719
	(507) 872-5130
	justin@fourpointo.com

	
	Ben Vlaminck
	Minneota  56264
	
	(507) 530-3681
	
	ben@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	North Branch Bus Service
	Lonnie Hansen
	38150 Grand Avenue
	(651) 674-1034
	(218) 8501967
	(651) 674-1040
	lonnie@fourpointo.com

	
	Michale Carroll
	North Branch 55056
	(651) 674-1035
	(763) 732-8330
	
	michale@fourpointo.com

	
	Tim Siedlecki
	
	
	(651) 428-7762
	
	timsfourpointo@gmail.com

	
	Justin Hanson
	
	
	(320) 298-0315
	
	jhanson@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Norwood (Central Raiders)
	Jon Rumrill
	13050 Stewart Avenue
	(952) 467-7009
	(952) 457-9324
	(952) 467-7373
	jon@fourpointo.com

	
	Austin Bode
	Norwood 55368
	
	(952) 288-7691
	
	austinbode4@gmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pine City Bus Service
	Glenda Gerold
	1225 Airwaves Road NE
	(320) 629-2032
	(612) 390-1593
	(320) 629-7705
	glenda@fourpointo.com

	
	Cindy Hagfors
	Pine City 55063
	
	(763) 238-0177
	
	cindy@fourpointo.com

	
	Corey Segarra
	
	
	(320) 309-4700
	
	corey@fourpointo.com

	
	Travis Lewellin
	
	
	(763) 300-4083
	
	travis@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rockford Bus Service
	Stephanie Luckett
	7700 Rebecca Park Trail
	(763) 477-6100
	(612) 245-3646
	(763) 477-4137
	stephanie@fourpointo.com

	
	Tom Swore
	PO Box 139
	
	(763) 250-8393
	
	swore2017@outlook.com

	
	Elgin Yates
	Rockford   55373
	
	(763) 498-2366
	
	elginyates@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saint Peter (Saints Bus Service)
	Lucas Schaefer
	43336 371st Avenue
	(507) 934-4690
	(507) 382-8475
	(507) 934-4691
	lucas@fourpointo.com

	
	Elizabeth Hennek
	Saint Peter  56082
	(507) 317-2115
	(612) 716-2226
	
	lizi@fourpointo.com

	
	Nick Rosier
	
	(320) 342-0400
	(320) 342-0400
	
	nlrosier@yahoo.com
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	Seven Hills Preparatory Academy
	Angela Sheridan
	7375 Bush Lake Road
	(952) 835-1019
	(612) 508-0542
	(507) 299-9807
	angela@fourpointo.com

	
	Sara Ratliff
	Edina  55439
	(952) 835-1019
	(714) 330-0279
	
	sara@fourpointo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sibley East Bus Service
	Lanny Woods
	421 Sixth Street
	(507) 237-3330
	(507) 327-9211
	(507) 934-5664
	lanny@fourpointo.com

	
	Levi Allen
	Gaylord  55334
	
	(507) 380-6998
	
	levi@arlingtonraceway.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tracy Bus Service
	John Brandt
	525 South Fourth Street
	(507) 629-5526
	(605) 651-1602
	(507) 212-7423
	jbrandt@fourpointo.com

	
	Kevin Lanners
	Tracy  56175
	
	(507) 531-6004
	
	kevinlanners62@gmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wabasso Bus Service
	Brent Johnson
	273 County Road 6
	(507) 430-6463
	(507) 430-2577
	(507) 299-9807
	brent@fourpointo.com

	
	Kevin Lanners
	Wabasso  56293
	
	(507) 531-6004
	
	kevinlanners62@gmail.com
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	Westonka Bus Service
	Joe Tulkki
	5910 Sunnyfield Road  E
	(952) 491-8280
	(763) 242-8999
	(507 299-9807
	joe@fourpointo.com

	
	Cami Kuhbander
	PO Box 127
	
	(612) 735-5649
	
	cami@fourpointo.com

	
	Colin Pathoumthong
	Minnetrista  55364
	
	(612) 462-5705
	
	colinfourpointo@gmail.com

	
	Aaron Solomon
	
	
	(612) 297-0590
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	[bookmark: _Hlk62021135]4 Point O Metro, Inc.
	Michaela Krannich
	255 Roselawn Avenue East
	
	(612) 965-0143
	(507) 299-9807
	michaela@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Saint Paul   55117  
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.0 School Services             Owner
	Mike Hennek
	2550 50th Street West
	
	(507) 381-4811
	(952) 652-5243
	mike@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Webster  55088
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chief Financial Officer
	Bob Becker
	43332 371st Ave - Box 150
	(507) 613-0935
	(612) 223-2748
	(507) 299-9807
	bbecker@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Saint Peter   56082
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	General Manager
	Dan Hilligoss
	43332 371st Ave – Box 150
	
	(507) 508-9514
	(507) 299-9807
	dhilligoss@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Saint Peter   56082
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Assistant General Manager
	Bill Drummer
	43332 371st Ave – Box 150 
	
	(507) 380-5631
	(507) 299-9807
	bill@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Saint Peter   56082
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Assistant General Manager
	Aaron Smith
	43332 371st Ave – Box 150 
	
	(507) 382-5813
	(507) 299-9807
	aaron@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Saint Peter   56082
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Accounts Payable / 3rd Party Testing
	Terry Becker
	43332 371st Ave – Box 150 
	
	(612) 483-0916
	(507) 299-9807
	terry@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Saint Peter   56082
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk71904270]
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Accounts Payable / Corporate Staff
	Renee Matejcek
	43332 371st Ave – Box 150 
	
	(952) 807-2128
	(507) 299-9807
	renee@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Saint Peter   56082
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Newsletter / Special Projects
	Liz Lunzer
	13450 Newlander Ave
	
	(651) 210-8393
	
	liz@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Lindstrom 55045
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   Bus Lettering/Branding
	Brenda Gould
	43336 371st Avenue
	
	(507) 327-0223
	(507) 934-4691
	bgould@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Saint Peter 56082
	
	
	
	

	

	Training
	Barb Myers
	7700 Rebecca Park Trail
	
	(612) 875-0820
	(763) 477-4137
	barb@fourpointo.com

	
	
	Rockford   55373
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	NAPA Auto Parts Manager
	Jody Evenson
	311 South Front Street
	(507) 934-3928
	
	(507) 931-6139
	napamanjody@yahoo.com

	
	
	Saint Peter 56082
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bus Parts
	Robby Faust
	311 South Front Street
	
	(507) 514-2128
	(507) 299-9807
	tubby@hickorytech.net

	
	
	Saint Peter 56082
	
	
	
	partsfourpointo@gmail.com



